
County City Contact Email Telephone Organization Name
Contra Costa Antioch Linda Brewer LindaB@ddsd.org 925-756-1945 Delta Diablo San District
Humboldt Arcata Eric Lust Elust@arcatacityhall.org 707-825-2156 City of Arcata
Kern Bakersfield Karen Sanford KarenS@Co.Kern.ca.gov 661-862-8700 County of Kern Department of Environmental Health Services
Los Angeles Burbank Jeff Carter jeff.carter@unitedwater.com 818-972-1115 ext. 17 City of Burbank (United Water)
San Diego Cardiff Nicki Branch BranchN@sejpa.org 760-753-6203 ext.70 San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
Alameda Castro Valley Elliott Johnson elliott@cvan.org 510-537-0757 Castro Valley Sanitary District
Riverside Corona Rudy Fandel rudyf@ci.corona.ca.us 909-736-2476 City of Corona
Kern Delano Bill Hylton Landrada@delano_ca.gov 661-721-3350 City of Delano Wastewater Treatment Plant
Solano Elmira Tom Reyes Treyes@cityofvacaville.com 707-469-6425 City of Vacaville
Humboldt Eureka Lisa Savage Lsavage@ci.eureka.ca.gov 707-441-4362 City of Eureka
Orange Fountain Valley Jane Tran jtran@ocsd.com 714-593-7441 Orange County Sanitation District
Alameda Hayward Jaime Rosenberg jaime.rosenberg@hayward-ca.gov 510-881-7909 City of Hayward Water Pollution Source Control
Santa Barbara Lompoc Lou Ann Kromer Lkromer@ci.lompoc.ca.us 805-875-8415 City of Lompoc Water Treatment Plant
Monterey Marina Carrie Sandahl carrie@mrwpca.com 831-883-6130 Monterey Regional Water Pollution Control Agency
Contra Costa Martinez Tim Potter tpotter@centralsan.dst.ca.us 925-229-7380 Central Contra Costa Sanitary District
Merced Merced Keith Riedeman RiedemanK@cityofmerced.org 209-385-6893 City of Merced
Marin Novato Laura Perucchi LauraP@NovatoSan.com 415-892-1694 Novato Sanitary District
Alameda Oakland Jen Jackson jacksonj@ebmud.com. 510-287-0818 East Bay Municipal Utilities District
San Diego Oceanside Mark Hammond Mhammond@ci.oceanside.ca.us 760-435-5948 City of Oceanside Waste Reclamation Facility, San Luis Rey
Alameda Palo Alto Karin North Karin.North@cityofpaloalto.org 650-494-7629 City of Palo Alto RWQC Plant
Riverside Perris Bill Tibbitts tibbitsb@emwb.org 909-928-3777 Eastern Municipal Water District
Shasta Redding Marcia Ames mames@ci.redding.ca.us 530-224-6049 City of Redding Municipal Utilities
Contra Costa Richmond Steve Friday Steve_Friday@ci.richmond.ca.us 510-412-2009 City of Richmond Sewer Treatment Plant
Placer Roseville Kim Spear Kspear@roseville.ca.us 916-746-1876 Roseville Wastewater Treatment
Sacramento Sacramento Linda Cochran CochranLi@saccounty.net 916-876-5287 Sacramento CO Dept of Public Works Agency; Water Quality Dep
Alameda San Bernardino Andy Coady Coady_An@sbcity.org 909-384-5507 San Bernardino Municipal Water Department
San Bernardino San Bernardino Ron Buchwald Rbuchwald@eastvalley.org 909-888-8986 East Valley Water District
San Diego San Diego Barbara Sharatz Dlittle@sandiego.gov 858-654-4114 City of San Diego
San Francisco San Francisco Jeffrey Liang jeffery.liang@sfgov.org 415-355-3766 San Francisco Department of Environment
San Francisco San Francisco Lewis Harrison Lharrison@sfwater.org 415-695-7310 Oceanside Water Pollution Control Plant
San Francisco San Francisco Lewis Harrison Lharrison@sfwater.org 415-695-7310 Southeast Water Pollution Control Plant
San Francisco San Francisco Sushma Dhulipala sushma.dhulipala@sfgov.org 408-988-0098 San Francisco Department of Environment
San Francisco San Francisco Lewis Harrison Khurst@sfwater.org 415-695-7337 San Francisco PUC - BERM
Santa Clara San Jose Jim Komatsu jim.komatsu@sanjoseca.gov 408-382-8861 San Jose/Santa Clara Water Pollution Control Plant
Alameda San Leandro Dave Denis ddenis@ci.san-leandro.ca.us 510-577-6028 City of San Leandro Water Pollution Control Plant
Alameda San Lorenzo Jeff Carson JCARSON@OROLOMA.ORG 510-481-6971 Oro Loma Sanitary District
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San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo Patti Gwathme Pgwathme@slocity.org 805-781-7425 City of San Luis Obispo
San Diego San Marcos Jennifer Davis Jdavis@ci.escondido.ca.us 760-839-4257 City of Escondido
Santa Cruz Santa Cruz Josephine Fleming josephine.fleming@co.santa-cruz.ca.us 831-477-3987 County of Santa Cruz, Dept of Public Works
Santa Barbara Santa Maria John Williams Jwilliams@ci.santa-maria.ca.us 805-925-0951 EXT 721 City of Santa Maria Water Department
Los Angeles Santa Monica Jeff Mack jeff.mack@smgov.net 310-393-6697 City of Santa Monica
Ventura Santa Paula Bob Carson Bcarson@TOaks.org 805-449-2424 City of Thousand Oaks
Sonoma Santa Rosa Chris Murray cmurray@ci.santa-rosa.ca.us 707-543-3393 City of Santa Rosa
Santa Barbara Simi Valley Larry Whitney LWhitney@ci.simi-valley.ca.gov 805-583-6420 City of Simi Valley
Santa Barbara Solvang Nathan Giacinto solwwtp@syv.com 805-688-6997 City of Solvang Wastewater Treatment Facility
Kern Taft James Hampton Jhampton@ecoresources.com 661-765-2716 City of Taft, Taft Wastewater Treatment Facility
San Luis Obispo Templeton Jay Short utilities@templetoncsd.org 805-434-4907 Templeton Community Services District
Alameda Union City Wade Jackson wade_jackson@unionsanitary.com 510-477-7623 Union Sanitation District
Los Angeles Whittier Preeti Ghuman, P.E. pghuman@lacsd.org 562-699-7411 ext.2904 Sanitation Districts of LA CO
San Bernardino Chino Pari Dezham pdezham@ieua.org 909-993-1650 Inland Empire Utility Agency
Alameda Livermore Steve Aguiar smaguiar@ci.livermore.ca.us 925-960-8126 Livermore Water Reclamation Plant
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